

WCASET-19 FIFERP connecting engineers...developing research



25th - World Conference on **Applied Science, Engineering & Technology**

29th-30th December 2019 | Nanutel Margao, Goa



Selected research articles will be published in an international

Scopus Indexed Journals

Organized by

Institute For Engineering Research and Publication(IFERP)









ABOUT WCASET

WCASET heartily welcomes research scholars, delegates and students from academia as well as industries to interact and share their experience and knowledge in technology and its application in 25th - World Conference on Applied Science Engineering and Technology (WCASET - 19). The conference will be held in Nanutel Margao, Goa on December 29th and 30th 2019. The main objective of WCASET is to give a world class stage to scientists to share the exploration discoveries by sorting out International Conferences. To utilize an exploration yield of the conference in the classroom for advantages of the students. To urge scientists to distinguish critical research issues in recognized regions, in the field of Applied Science, Engineering and Technology

CALL FOR PAPER

- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
- ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
- ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
- CIVIL ENGINEERING
- BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
- CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
- FUNDAMENTAL AND APPLIED SCIENCES
- BUSINESS RESEARCH & MANAGEMENT
- EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY

IMPORTANT DATES

Early Bird Registration

07TH OCTOBER 2019

Last Date of Abstract Submission

14TH OCTOBER 2019

Last Date of Full Paper Submission

21ST OCTOBER 2019

Last Date of Registration

28TH OCTOBER 2019

REGISTRATION

ADMITTANCE		FEE (EARLY BIRD)	FEE (POST EARLY BIRD)
Scopus* (Conditions Applied)	Students (Oral Presentation)	12000 INR	\$ 499
	Delegates (Oral Presentation)	13000 INR	\$ 599
	Students/Delegates (Video Presentation)	11000 INR	\$ 499
Industrial Professionals		14000 INR	\$ 599
Listener (One Day Participation Only)		2500 INR	\$ 249
Accompany person		3500 INR	\$ 249

BANK DETAILS

Beneficiary Name: Technoarete Research and Development Association

BANK NAME Kotak Mahindra Bank

Account number 3311747350

IFSC CODE KKBK0000466

MICR-No 600485006

Swift Code KKBKINBB

Branch Kodambakkam, Chennai

Country INDIA

PUBLICATIONS

SCOPUS INDEXED JOURNALS

Journal of Pure and Applied Microbiology (JPAM)

ISSN: 0973-7510(Print); ISSN: 2581-690X(Online), SCOPUS Indexed Journal, Web of Science

Journal of Advanced Research in Dynamical and Control Systems (JARDCS)

ISSN: 1943-023X, SCOPUS Indexed Journal

International Journal of Mechanical and Production Engineering Research and Development

ISSN: 2249-6890 (Print), ISSN: 2249-8001 (Online), SCOPUS Indexed Journal

International Journal of Recent Technology and Engineering - IJRTE

ISSN: 2277-3878(Online), SCOPUS Indexed Journal

International Journal of Engineering and Advanced Technology- IJEAT

ISSN: 2249-8958(Online), SCOPUS Indexed Journal

International Journal of Innovative Technology and Exploring Engineering-IJITEE

ISSN: 2278-3075(Online), SCOPUS Indexed Journal

ESCI Indexed Journals

Contemporary Dilemmas: Education, Politics and Values

ISSN: 2007-7890

Revista Genero & Direito (G&D)

ISSN: 2179-7137, Law and related disciplines

Universidad y Sociedad

ISSN: 2218-3620, Social science and psychology

UGC APROVED JOURNALS

International Journal of English Language, Literature in Humanities (IJELLH)

ISSN: 2321-7065

Journal of Emerging Technologies and Innovative Research

ISSN: 2349-5162

International Journal of Research and Analytical Reviews

ISSN PRINT: 2349-5138, E-ISSN: 2348-1269

GOOGLE SCHOLAR INDEXED JOURNALS

International Journal of Engineering Research in Computer Science and Engineering,

ISSN: 2394-2320

International Journal of Engineering Research in Electronics and Communication Engineering,

ISSN: 2394-6849

International Journal of Engineering Research in Electronics and Electrical Engineering,

ISSN: 2395-2717

International Journal of Engineering Research in Mechanical and Civil Engineering,

ISSN: 2456-1290

International Journal of Science, Engineering and Management,

ISSN: 2456-1304



